
БАЛЛ

Количество 

с этим 

баллом

Из них 

оригинало

в

Балл 

(нараста

ющий 

итог)

Из них 

оригинал

ов 

(нараста

ющий 

итог)
100 19 19 19 19

96 5 5 24 24

95 51 50 75 74

92 3 3 78 77

90 97 94 175 171

88 8 7 183 178

84 13 12 196 190

80 7 6 203 196

76 12 12 215 208

72 14 10 229 218

68 8 8 237 226

64 18 15 255 241

60 10 5 265 246

56 10 6 275 252

52 15 7 290 259

48 7 1 297 260

44 7 2 304 262

40 10 3 314 265
Общий итог 314 265

АВГУСТ 71 9
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